
Autumn Term Enrichment Clubs 

Club Location and Adult Dates 

KS1 Dance Main building Top Hall 
NSA Gymnastics coach- Miss Vann 

Monday 2nd October, Monday 9th October, Monday 
16th October, Monday 6th November, Monday 13th 

November and Monday 20th November 

KS1 Arts & Crafts Main Building Year 3 classroom 
Ms Symes 

Wednesday 4th October, Wednesday 11th October, 
Wednesday 18th October, Wednesday 8th November, 

Wednesday 15th November and Wednesday 22nd 
November 

KS1 Musical Theatre Main building Top Hall 
Specialist from ‘Moving Waves’ 

Thursday 5th October, Thursday 12th October, 
Thursday 19th October, Thursday 9th November, 

Thursday 16th November and Thursday 23rd November 

LKS2 Design Technology 
 
 

Main Building Year 2 classroom 
Miss Walker 

 

Tuesday 3rd October, Tuesday 10th October, Tuesday 
17th October, Tuesday 7th November, Tuesday 14th 

November and Tuesday 21st November 

LKS2 Poetry 
 

SMMA building Year 6 classroom 
Miss Warner 

Thursday 5th October, Thursday 12th October, 
Thursday 9th November, Thursday 16th November, 

Thursday 23rd November and Thursday 30th November 

LKS2 Basketball Main Building LKS2 playground 
NSA outdoor PE coach- Bradley 

 

Friday 6th October, Friday 13th October, Friday 20th 

October, Friday 10th November, Friday 17th November 
and Friday 24th November. 

UKS2 Stand-Up Comedy Main Building Top Hall 
Specialist from ‘Moving Waves’ 

Tuesday 3rd October, Tuesday 10th October, Tuesday 
17th October, Tuesday 7th November, Tuesday 14th 

November and Tuesday 21st November 
UKS2 Art Main Building Year 4 classroom 

Miss Jeffrey 
Wednesday 4th October, Wednesday 11th October, 

Wednesday 18th October, Wednesday 1st November, 
Wednesday 8th November and Wednesday 15th 

November 

UKS2 Netball SMMA playground 
Miss Spurgeon 

Thursday 5th October, Thursday 12th October, 
Thursday 9th November, Thursday 16th November, 

Thursday 23rd November and Thursday 30th 
November 

 


